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Maximum Ratings

  

 

 

Part Number 

Maximum 
Recurrent 

Peak Reverse 
Voltage 

Maximum 
RMS Voltage 

Maximum DC 
Blocking 
Voltage 

MURI2X100-05A 500V 350V 500V 

MURI2X100-05A

SUPER FAST DIODE MODULE TYPE
2X100A / 500V
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DIMENSIONS

MMINCHES

MIN MAX MIN MAX
0.460
0.307
0.030
0.071
1.488
1.248
0.917
0.996
0.579
0.492
0.161
0.161
0.181
0.165
1.181

-0.002

0.483
0.323
0.033
0.081
1.504
1.260
0.957
1.008
0.602
0.516
0.169
0.169
0.197
0.181
1.197
0.004

11.68
7.80
0.75
1.80

37.80
31.70
23.30
25.30
14.70
12.50

4.10
4.10
4.60
4.20

30.00
-0.05

12.28
8.20
0.85
2.05

38.20
32.00
24.30
25.60
15.30
13.10

4.30
4.30
5.00
4.60

30.40
0.10
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Electrical Characteristics @25°C Unless Otherwise Specified
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